
LESSON 6.2

Reteach
Name 

Apply the Area Formula

Area is the measure of the number of unit squares needed  
to cover a surface. A unit square is a square with a side length  
of 1 unit. It has an area of 1 square unit.

Find the area of the rectangle at the right. 

8 ft

14 ft

MXEFL11AWK4X_RW_C10_L4_ART_01You can use the formula Area = base × height.

Step 1 Identify one side as the base.

The base is 14  feet.

8 ft

base 14 ft
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Step 2 Identify a perpendicular side as the height.

The height is 8  feet. 8 ft
height

14 ft
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base
Step 3 Use the formula to find the area. Area = base × height

          = 14 × 8

          = 112
So, the area of the rectangle is 112 square feet.

Find the area of the rectangle or square.
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6 m
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7 ft

19 ft
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3 in.

14 in.
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